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MAP 43 LOT 118

CIVIL ENGINEER :

 271 CANTON STREET

SHEET INDEX

EXISTING CONDITIONS PLANC-1

SITE DEVELOPMENT PLANS
FOR

SUBURBAN ELECTRIC CONTRACTING, INC
339 CANTON STREET
STOUGHTON, MA  02072

OWNER/APPLICANT:

LAND SURVEYOR:

PO BOX 21
WEST BRIDGEWATER, MA  02379

(508) 682-0229

SITE LOCUS: 1"=500'

STOUGHTON, MASSACHUSETTS
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PERMIT SET NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION 

C-2
PROPOSED UTILITY & GRADING PLAN

C-4 PROPOSED EROSION CONTROL PLAN
C-5 PROPOSED LANDSCAPING & LIGHTING PLAN

NOI-1 NOTICE OF INTENT PLAN

PROPOSED LAYOUT PLAN

D-1 DETAIL SHEET

02/11/25
02/11/25
02/11/25
02/11/25
02/11/25
02/11/25
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C-3

PROPOSED
OFFICE/GARAGE

BUILDING
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PB-1 PLANNING BOARD ENDORSEMENT 08/27/25
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24" MAPLE

MIN. LOT AREA

MIN. LOT WIDTH

MIN. LOT FRONTAGE

MIN. LOT DEPTH

MIN. FRONT YARD

MIN. SIDE YARD

MIN. REAR YARD

MAX. BUILDING AREA

MIN. OPEN SPACE

REQUIRED

80,000 SF

125 FT

150 FT

125 FT

25 FT

20 FT

40 FT

50%

25%

* PRE-EXISTING NON-CONFORMITY

PARKING REQUIREMENTS

EXISTING

43,505 SF*

168 FT

187 FT

267 FT

23 FT*

37 FT

198 FT

2.8%

83%

INDUSTRIAL DISTRICT

DIMENSIONAL REQUIREMENTS

20 0 10 20 40 80
GRAPHICAL SCALE: 1" = 20'

SOIL EVALUATION CONDUCTED ON 9/26/24 BY ERIC DIAS, P.E. SE#13496

EXAM DATE JUNE 2011

WITNESSED BY SEAN LAHEY, STOUGHTON BOARD OF HEALTH

MIN. REMOVE & REPLACE

TEST PIT LOGS

NOT TO SCALE

TP-2

0"

4"

12"

100"

ELEV: 206.2

ELEV: 197.9

ELEV: 205.9

B

SANDY LOAM

10 YR 5/4

Ao

SANDY LOAM

10 YR 3/2

ELEV: 205.2

C

SAND & GRAVEL

2.5 Y 5/3

P
E
R
C

42"

24"

PERC RATE: <2 MPI

TP-3

0"

4"

12"

100"

ELEV: 206.3

ELEV: 198.0

ELEV: 206.0

B

SANDY LOAM

10 YR 5/4

Ao

SANDY LOAM

10 YR 3/2

ELEV: 205.3

C

SAND & GRAVEL

2.5 Y 5/3

PERC RATE: <2 MPI

TP-4

0"

4"

12"

100"

ELEV: 206.6

ELEV: 198.3

ELEV: 206.3

B

SANDY LOAM

10 YR 5/4

Ao

SANDY LOAM

10 YR 3/2

ELEV: 205.6

C

SAND & GRAVEL

2.5 Y 5/3

P
E
R
C

42"

24"

PERC RATE: <2 MPI

TP-5

0"

6"

12"

76"

ELEV: 206.4

ELEV: 200.1

ELEV: 205.9

B

SANDY LOAM

10 YR 5/4

Ao

SANDY LOAM

10 YR 3/2

ELEV: 205.4

TP-6

0"

54"

78"

ELEV: 200.3

ELEV: 193.8

FILL

ELEV: 195.8

C2

LOAMY SAND

2.5 Y 5/3

50"

ELEV: 202.3

C1

SAND

10 YR 6/4

60"

ELEV: 195.3

50"

ELEV: 196.1

Ab

SANDY LOAM

2.5 Y 5/3

B

LOAMY SAND

10 YR 5/4

C

LOAMY SAND

2.5 Y 5/3

NOTE: THERE WAS NO EVIDENCE OF GROUNDWATER ENCOUNTERED IN ANY TEST PIT SO GROUNDWATER IS ASSUMED TO BE AT THE BOTTOM OF EACH TEST PIT

EXISTING FEATURES

PROPERTY LINE

ROW

ABUTTERS

BUILDING

EDGE OF PAVEMENT

CURB

INDEX CONTOUR

INTERMEDIATE CONTOUR

WATER PIPE

UTILITY POLE

OVERHEAD ELECTRIC

CATCH BASIN

DRAIN LINE

WETLAND BOUNDARY

WETLAND BUFFER

BANK LINE

RIVERFRONT AREA

TREE LINE

GAS LINE

FEMA ZONE LINE

W

OHW

G G

N

W

S

E

EXISTING
CONDITIONS

 PLAN
C-1
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SITE

5/27/25TOWN COMMENTS1

7/10/25TOWN COMMENTS2

NOTES:

1. PROPERTY BOUNDARY FROM AN ON THE GROUND SURVEY BY KLIM LAND SURVEYING,

INC.

2. WETLAND LINE SHOWN HERE DELINEATED IN APRIL 2023 BY ENVIRONMENTAL

CONSULTING & RESTORATION, LLC AND LOCATED BY KLIM LAND SURVEYING, INC.

3. EXISTING TOPOGRAPHIC FEATURES ARE THE RESULT OF AN ON THE GROUND SURVEY

PERFORMED BY KLIM LAND SURVEYING, INC.  ALL ELEVATIONS REFERENCE NAVD88

4. A PORTION OF THE LOCUS LIES WITHIN A ZONE A SPECIAL FLOOD HAZARD ZONE AS

DEPICTED ON FIRM PANEL NUMBER 25021C0213E DATED JULY 17, 2012.

5. A PORTION OF THE LOCUS IS LIES WITHIN THE TOWN OF STOUGHTON FLOOD HAZARD

AREA ZONE.

6. THE LOCUS FALLS WITHIN THE INDUSTRIAL ZONING DISTRICT.

7. THE LOCUS IS NOT LOCATED WITH ANY KNOWN AQUIFER PROTECTION DISTRICTS.

8. SITE LOCUS DOES NOT FALL WITHIN AN AREA OF CRITICAL ENVIRONMENTAL CONCERN.

9. THE LOCUS DOES NOT LIE IN AN ESTIMATED OR PRIORITY HABITAT OF RARE SPECIES

AS SHOWN ON THE NATURAL HERITAGE AND ENDANGERED SPECIES (NHESP) ATLAS.

10. THERE ARE NO KNOWN IWPAS, OR ZONE IIS IN LOCUS AREA OF THE SITE PER MOST

RECENT MASS GIS DATA.

11. SOILS ON SITE ARE CLASSIFIED AS MERRIMAC FINE SANDY LOAM (254B). SOIL

INFORMATION FROM THE NRCS SOIL SURVEY FOR NORFOLK AND SUFFOLK COUNTIES.

12. SUBSURFACE UTILITIES SHOWN ARE APPROXIMATE AND TAKEN FROM THE BEST

AVAILABLE RECORD DATA.

13. THE CONTRACTOR IS SPECIFICALLY CAUTIONED THAT THE LOCATIONS/AND OR

ELEVATIONS OF EXISTING UTILITIES AND STRUCTURES SHOWN ON THESE PLANS ARE

BASED ON THE RECORDS OF VARIOUS UTILITY COMPANIES AND WHERE POSSIBLE,

MEASUREMENTS TAKEN IN THE FIELD. THIS INFORMATION IS NOT TO BE RELIED ON

AS BEING EXACT OR COMPLETE. THE LOCATIONS AND ELEVATIONS OF OF ALL

UNDERGROUND UTILITIES AND STRUCTURES SHALL BE VERIFIED IN THE FIELD BY THE

CONTRACTOR PRIOR TO THE START OF CONSTRUCTION. THE CONTRACTOR MUST ALSO

CONTACT THE APPROPRIATE UTILITY COMPANY(IES) AND "DIGSAFE" AT LEAST 72

HOURS PRIOR TO ANY EXCAVATION.

14. ASSESSOR'S REFERENCE: MAP 43 LOT 118

OWNER: 339 & 353 CANTON STREET LLC

DEED REFERENCE:  BOOK 41168 PAGE 532

15. BENCHMARK INFORMATION:

BENCH MARK: TOP HYD. SPINDLE ELEV.=204.30 N.A.V.D.88

PROFESSIONAL LAND SURVEYOR FOR

KLIM LAND SURVEYING, INC.

diase
PE Stamp

diase
PE Stamp

shoban
Stamp




6" DIA. STEEL PIPE, 6'

LONG (18.97 LB/FT,

6.625" O.D.) FILLED WITH

3000 PSI CONCRETE

PAINTED W/PRIMER AND

YELLOW PAINT.

H/C SIGN

SEE TYPICAL

PAVEMENT

SECTION

3000 PSI

CONCRETE FOOTING

4'

3'

LENGTH: AS REQUIRED

WEIGHT PER LF: 2.50 LBS (MIN)

HOLES: 

3

8

" DIAMETER, 1" C-C FULL LENGTH

STEEL: SHALL CONFORM TO ASTM A-499 OR

ASTM A-576

FINISH: SHALL BE PAINTED WITH 2 COATS OF

AN APPROVED MEDIUM GREEN, BAKED ON OR

AIR DRIED, PAINT OF WEATHER RESISTANT

QUALITY.

H/C SIGN POST & BOLLARD

NOT TO SCALE

STANDARD SIGN POST

NOT TO SCALE

7'

(MIN)

90° CUT OPTION

*IN LEDGE DRILL &

GROUT TO A MIN OF

2'

1.5'

1.25"

1 

9

16

"

3.125"

.164"

3'-6"

(MIN)

2'4"

(MIN)

NOTE:

1.  STEEL PIPE BOLLARD & CONCRETE FOOTING

TO BE USED ON POST MOUNTED SIGNS IN PAVED

AREAS.  SEE DETAIL #10 HEREON.

NOT TO SCALE

SIGN POST DETAILS

NOTE: CONCRETE SHALL BE 3,000

P.S.I. IN 28 DAYS

2' - 6"

2' - 6"

7'

1' - 6"

8' - 6"

2' MIN.

5' MAX.

6"

12" DIA.

R1-1

2" X 2" X 8' SQUARE

STEEL SIGN POST

LANDSCAPED

SURFACE

ROADWAY

NOT TO SCALE

STOP SIGN 

EXISTING SUBGRADE

12" GRAVEL BASE COMPACTED TO MIN. OF 95% MAX. DRY DENSITY

2" BITUMINOUS CONCRETE BINDER TYPE I-1

1-1/2" BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING COURSE TYPE I-1

NOT TO SCALE

TYPICAL STANDARD PAVEMENT SECTION

NOTE:

TACK COAT - PROVIDE EMULSIFIED ASPHALT WHICH CONFORMS TO THE REQUIREMENTS OF THE

STATE SPECIFICATIONS, DILUTED WITH ONE PART WATER TO ONE ONE PART ASPHALT FOLLOWING

AASHTO M140/ASTM D997, OR AASHTO M208/ASTM D2397, SS-1H, CSS-1, OR CSS-1H.

EXISTING GRAVEL BASE PROPOSED GRAVEL BASE

CLEAN JOINT OF ALL DEBRIS AND

PROVIDE TACK COAT

SAW CUT EDGES

12" MIN.

S
E
E
 
S
T
A
N
D
A
R
D

P
A
V
E
M
E
N
T
 
D
E
T
A
I
L

EXISTING TOP COURSE

EXISTING BASE COURSE

PROPOSED TOP COURSE

PROPOSED BASE COURSE

NOT TO SCALE

PAVEMENT SAW CUT DETAIL

HANDICAPPED
PARKING

SPECIAL PLATE REQUIRED
UNAUTHORIZED VEHICLES

MAY BE REMOVED AT
OWNER'S EXPENSE

VAN ACCESSIBLE

TYPICAL HANDICAP SIGN DETAIL

NOT TO SCALE

18"

TO BE MOUNTED TO

SIGN POST AS

SHOWN IN

PLAN VIEW

12"

SECTION VIEW

NOTE: PROVIDE NON-SLIP BROOM

      FINISH TO TOP SURFACE.

4,000 P.S.I.

(MIN.) CONCRETE

12"

6"

3

"

12" OF 3/4"

CRUSHED STONE

SLOPE TOP OF

SLAB 1/8"/FT

TOWARDS FROM

OPENING

6x6-W2.9xW2.9 WWM

CONCRETE DUMPSTER PAD DETAIL

SLOPE = 1/8"/FT TOWARDS

OPEN EDGE

10'

16'

O
P
E
N
 
E
D
G
E
 
T
O
 
P
R
O
V
I
D
E
 
A
C
C
E
S
S

(2) 8' GATES TO PROVIDE

ACCESS TO DUMPSTER PAD.

COLOR = STANDARD BROWN.

GATE

KNEE WALL

6" WIDTH

6'

SPLIT FACED CONCRETE MASONRY UNIT WALL

WESTBROOK CONCRETE BLOCK SF-370 OR APPROVED EQUAL

NOT TO SCALE

6" 6"

6"

8
"

EXISTING SUBGRADE

6
"

1
8
"

8
"

PRE-CAST

CONCRETE CURB

3/4" CHAMFER

SEE TYPICAL

PAVEMENT SECTION

DETAIL

PROPOSED FINISH

GRADE (REFER TO

SITE PLANS)

3" BARK MULCH

OR GRASS HOLD

1" BELOW TOP OF

CURB

6" LOAM @

GRASSED AREAS

12" LOAM @

PLANTING BEDS

1500 PSI (MIN)

CONCRETE FULL

LENGTH EACH

SIDE

3/4"

CRUSHED

STONE

VERTICAL CONCRETE CURB DETAIL

NOT TO SCALE

6" 6"6"

8
"

EXISTING SUBGRADE

6
"

1
8
"

T

O

P
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S

E

GRAVEL BASE

B

A

S

E

 

C

O
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S

E

8
"

GRANITE CURB TYPE VA-4

SEE TYPICAL

PAVEMENT SECTION

DETAIL

PROPOSED FINISH

GRADE (REFER TO

SITE PLANS)

3" BARK MULCH

OR GRASS HOLD

1" BELOW TOP

OF CURB

6" LOAM @

GRASSED AREAS

12" LOAM @

PLANTING BEDS

1500 PSI (MIN)

CONCRETE FULL

LENGTH EACH SIDE

3/4" CRUSHED

STONE

VERTICAL GRANITE CURB DETAIL

NOT TO SCALE

NOTE: DUMPSTER(S) USED SHALL BE ENTIRELY ENCLOSED

WITHIN AND SCREENED BY THE DUMPSTER ENCLOSURE.

BUILDING

CURB

EDGE OF PAVEMENT

TREE LINE

CONCRETE PAD

PARKING STALL COUNT

VERTICAL GRANITE CURB

VERTICAL CONCRETE CURB

STOCKADE FENCE

PROPOSED FEATURES

14

VGC

VCC

EXISTING FEATURES

PROPERTY LINE

ROW

ABUTTERS

BUILDING

EDGE OF PAVEMENT

CURB

UTILITY POLE

WETLAND BOUNDARY

WETLAND BUFFER

BANK LINE

RIVERFRONT AREA

TREE LINE

FEMA ZONE LINE
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H

CB

DMH

DMH

CB

IB 3

IB 4

A14

A13

A12

A11

A10

A9
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PROPOSED

OFFICE/GARAGE

BUILDING

AREA=5,750 SF

56.0'

102.7'

21.0'±

22.3'±

26.0'±

24.0'

RELOCATE

EX. HYDRANT

RELOCATE

EX. UTIL POLE

R=20'

END

CONCRETE

CURBING

1

0

'

 

x

 

1

6

'

D

U

M

P

S

T

E

R

P

A

D

CONC. LANDING

MAN

DOOR

MAN

DOOR

BAY

DOOR

BAY

DOOR

MAN

DOOR

MAN

DOOR

19.0'

9.0'

N/F

MASS BAY TRANSIT AUTHORITY

PARCEL 054 183 0

N/F

233 CANTON ST RLTY TR

PARCEL 043 119 0

141.3'±

c

o

n

c

.

 

w

a

l

k

8.0'

8.0'

R7-8

ACCESSIBLE

PARKING SIGN

R=20'

R1-1

STOP SIGN

MONUMENT

SIGN

F

E

M

A

 

Z

O

N

E

 

A

F

E

M

A

 

Z
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N

E

 

X

48" CMP

INV=195.9
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B
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R
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TRANSITION

FROM VGC

TO VCC

V

C

C

VGC

TRANSITION

FROM VGC

TO VCC

VGC

4' WIDE BIT. CONC.

WALKWAY

BIT. CONC.

WALKWAY

(4' MIN)

SNOW

STORAGE

AREA

CONC. LANDING

2c

2c

8.0'

18.0'

24" MAPLE

6' TALL WOODEN

STOCKADE FENCE

(WOOD STAIN FINISH)

DO NOT DISTURB

EXISTING TREES

5.0'±

MIN. LOT AREA

MIN. LOT WIDTH

MIN. LOT FRONTAGE

MIN. LOT DEPTH

MIN. FRONT YARD

MIN. SIDE YARD

MIN. REAR YARD

MAX. BUILDING AREA

MIN. OPEN SPACE

REQUIRED

80,000 SF

125 FT

150 FT

125 FT

25 FT

20 FT

40 FT

50%

25%

PROVIDED

43,505 SF

168 FT

187 FT

267 FT

26 FT

21 FT

141 FT

13.2%

71%

*

* PRE-EXISTING NON-CONFORMITY

WAREHOUSE: 1 STALL PER 1,000 SF  (STORAGE/GARAGE)

3,230 SF / 1,000 SF = 3.2 STALLS

OFFICE: 1 STALL PER 300 SF

3,805 SF / 300 SF = 12.7 STALLS

REQUIRED STALLS = 16

30% COMPACT STALLS ALLOWED = 16 x 30% = 4.8 SPACES

PROVIDED COMPACT STALLS = 4

PROVIDED STANDARD STALLS = 12

TOTAL PROVIDED STALLS = 16

PARKING REQUIREMENTS

EXISTING

43,505 SF*

168 FT

187 FT

267 FT

23 FT*

37 FT

198 FT

2.8%

83%

INDUSTRIAL DISTRICT

DIMENSIONAL REQUIREMENTS

20 0 10 20 40 80
GRAPHICAL SCALE: 1" = 20'

N

W

S

E

PROPOSED
LAYOUT PLAN C-2
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5/27/25TOWN COMMENTS1

7/10/25TOWN COMMENTS2

1. BUILDING FOOTPRINT SHOWN IS INDICATIVE OF FOUNDATION WALLS.  SEE ARCHITECTURAL

PLAN FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION REGARDING BUILDING DESIGN.

2. ALL BUILDING DIMENSIONS TO BE CONFIRMED WITH THE PROJECT ARCHITECTURAL PLANS,

INCLUDING THE ENTRANCE CANOPY, ANY AND ALL POINTS OF INGRESS & EGRESS.

3. ALL DISTURBED AREAS NOT OTHERWISE DESIGNATED FOR SPECIFIC SURFACE TREATMENT

SHALL RECEIVE SIX INCHES OF LOAM, AND BE SEEDED, WATERED, FERTILIZED AND

MAINTAINED UNTIL A HEALTHY VEGETATIVE COVER IS ESTABLISHED.

4. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL ADJUST AND/OR CUT EXISTING PAVEMENT AS NECESSARY TO

ENSURE A SMOOTH FIT AND CONTINUOUS GRADE BETWEEN EXISTING AND PROPOSED

SURFACES.

5. ALL CURB DIMENSIONS AND RADII REFERENCE FACE OF CURB UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.

6. ALL SIDEWALKS SHALL HAVE A MINIMUM CROSS SLOPE OF 1% AND A MAXIMUM CROSS

SLOPE OF 2%.

7. MONUMENT SIGN TO MEET ALL APPLICABLE ZONING REGULATIONS.

8. SNOW SHALL BE PUSHED TO THE EDGE OF OF PAVED SURFACES OUTSIDE OF THE 50'

WETLAND BUFFER.  WHEN STORAGE AREA IS FULL, SNOW SHALL BE REMOVED FROM SITE.

NO SODIUM SHALL BE USED.

NOTES:
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2

0

2

CB-1 (FLAT TOP)

RIM=202.60

INV=200.00

ROOF DRAIN CLEAN OUT

INV=201.85

6" PVC ROOF

DRAIN MANIFOLD

MIN SLOPE=0.5%

O

C

O

C

TD-1

RIM=202.1

INV=199.5

O

C

FES

INV=200.0

INSPECTION PORT

(TYP)

septic

cover

48" CMP

INV=195.9

3:1 SLOPE

D

Y

H

SO

W

2" PLASTIC

DOMESTIC

WATER LINE
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HYDRANT
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C

A
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C
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R

M

D

DMH-1 (FLAT TOP)

RIM=203.2

INV IN=199.65

INV OUT (12")=199.40

INV OUT (12")=199.55 (BYPASS)

5 LF OF 12"

HDPE @ S=1.0%

CONNECT TO

MUNI. WATER

PER TOWN

STANDARDS

RELOCATED

UTILITY POLE

2

0

1

x

7

2

0

1

x

8

2

0

3

ROOF DRAIN CLEAN OUT

INV=201.85

CESS POOL TO BE

ABANDONED PER TITLE 5

REQUIREMENTS

TOP OF DUMPSTER

ENCLOSURE KNEE

WALL: 205.25

VENT

2

0

2

2

0

3

2

0

3

203.25

203.25

204.15

206.5

LIMIT OF SAW

CUT (TYP)

202

2

0

1

2

0

0

20 LF OF 12"

HDPE @ S=1%

38 LF OF 12" HDPE @ S=1.0%

D

D

MILL AND

OVERLAY

1,000 GALLON

TIGHT TANK FOR

FLOOR DRAINS

2

0

6

2

0

5

2

0

4

2

0

5

2

0

4

204.3

204.85

2

0

6

2

0

7

O

C

2

0

4

203.9

2

0

4

.

2

5

STEP @

EGRESS

SUBSURFACE

INFILTRATION

AREA #2

12" MIN

200.70

201.20

202.75

203.25

CULTEC RECHARGER 150XLHD

6.0" MIN

12.0" MIN. FOR UNPAVED

18.5"

MIN ELEV = 204.25

E.S.H.G.W.

ELEV = 198.2

(FROM TP-2)

6.0" MIN

SIDE PORTAL TO BE CUT IN FIELD

TO ALLOW FOR HVLV FC-24 FEED

CONNECTOR OR ROOF DRAIN

MANIFOLD.

CULTEC NO. 4800 WOVEN GEOTEXTILE TO

BE PLACED BENEATH INTERNAL MANIFOLD

FEATURE AND BENEATH ALL INLET/OUTLET

PIPES (FOR SCOUR PROTECTION)

CULTEC NO. 410 NON-WOVEN

GEOTEXTILE AROUND STONE. TOP AND

SIDES MANDATORY

95% COMPACTED FILL

PAVEMENT

OR FINISHED GRADE

1-2 INCH DIA. WASHED, CRUSHED

STONE SURROUNDING CHAMBER

ROOF LEADER IN

2.5'

ROOF LEADER IN

12" MIN

12" HDPE IN

INV=199.3

198.50

199.0

201.21

201.71

CULTEC RECHARGER 150XLHD

6.0" MIN

8.0" MIN. FOR PAVED

26.5"

MIN ELEV = 202.50

NOT TO SCALE

SUBSURFACE INFILTRATION AREA #1 PROFILE

E.S.H.G.W.

ELEV = 194.0

(FROM TP-6)

6.0" MIN

SIDE PORTAL TO BE CUT IN FIELD

TO ALLOW FOR HVLV FC-24 FEED

CONNECTOR OR ROOF DRAIN

MANIFOLD.

CULTEC NO. 4800 WOVEN GEOTEXTILE TO

BE PLACED BENEATH INTERNAL MANIFOLD

FEATURE AND BENEATH ALL INLET/OUTLET

PIPES (FOR SCOUR PROTECTION)

CULTEC NO. 410 NON-WOVEN

GEOTEXTILE AROUND STONE. TOP AND

SIDES MANDATORY

95% COMPACTED FILL

PAVEMENT

OR FINISHED GRADE

1-2 INCH DIA. WASHED, CRUSHED

STONE SURROUNDING CHAMBER

NOT TO SCALE

SUBSURFACE INFILTRATION AREA #2 LAYOUT

4.5'

12" HDPE IN INV=199.5

12" HDPE IN INV=199.3

(ISOLATOR ROW)

6" PVC OUT=200.3

12" INLET

(TD-1)

NOT TO SCALE

SUBSURFACE INFILTRATION AREA #2 PROFILE

NOT TO SCALE

SUBSURFACE INFILTRATION AREA #2 LAYOUT

INSPECTION

PORT (TYP.)

RECHARGER 150XLHD STARTER

CHAMBERS (7 TOTAL)

6" INLET

(ROOF)

RECHARGER 150XLHD INT.

CHAMBERS (7 TOTAL)

RECHARGER 150XLHD END

CHAMBERS (7 TOTAL)

HVLV FC-24

CONNECTOR

33.5'

24.3'

6" INLET

(ROOF)

27.6'

24.0'

RECHARGER 280HD END

CHAMBERS (6 TOTAL)

RECHARGER 280HD INT.

CHAMBERS (5 TOTAL)

RECHARGER 280HD STARTER

CHAMBERS (6 TOTAL)

CULTEC

SEPARATOR

ROW

CULTEC

WOVEN

GEOTEXTILE

12" INLET

(CB-1)

CULTEC

WOVEN

GEOTEXTILE

HVLV FC-24

CONNECTOR

TEE

6" HDPE OUTLET

12" INLET

(CB-1)

20 0 10 20 40 80
GRAPHICAL SCALE: 1" = 20'

FINISHED GRADE

AASHTO HS-25 RATED CAST IRON FRAME

AND SOLID COVER

NATURALLY COMPACTED FILL

15.0"

6" SDR-35 BELL END.

CUT FOR 6" OF INSERTED PIPE

6" SDR-35 RISER (LENGTH VARIES)

12" X 6" CULTEC INLINE DRAIN / CLEAN-OUT

BASIN w/ GASKETED SDR-35 CONNECTION

6" PVC SCREW IN CAP

6.25" HOLE TO BE CUT w/ HOLE SAW

CENTERED ON CORRUGATION CREST

6

"

NOT TO SCALE

SUBSURFACE INFILTRATION INSPECTION PORT

CULTEC NO. 410

NON-WOVEN

GEOTEXTILE

AROUND TOP AND

SIDES OF STONE

MANDATOR

CULTEC

HEAVY-DUTY

CHAMBER

CULTEC HVLV FEED

CONNECTOR

(WHERE SPECIFIED)

ENTIRE SEPARATOR ROW

TO BE COVERED WITH

 CULTEC NO.410

NON-WOVEN GEOTEXTILE

PLACE 1 LAYER OF

CULTEC No. 4800

WOVEN

GEOTEXTILE

(7.5' WIDE ROLL)

UNDER ALL

SEPARATOR ROW

CHAMBERS

PIPE SIZE AND ELEVATION AS SPECIFIED.

MAX. PIPE SIZE PER CHAMBER MODEL.

SEE TABLE SR. 3.0

1-2 INCH

WASHED,

CRUSHED

STONE TO

SURROUND

SYSTEM

PERIMETER

CULTEC No. 4800 WOVEN

GEOTEXTILE (FOR SCOUR

PROTECTION) TO BE

PLACED BENEATH INTERNAL

MANIFOLD FEATURE AND

BENEATH ALL

INLET/OUTLET PIPES

NOT TO SCALE

SEPARATOR ROW PLAN VIEW

PAVEMENT OR FINISHED GRADE

PAVEMENT

SUB-BASE

MIN 95%

COMPACTED

FILL

1-2 INCH WASHED,

CRUSHED

STONE BENEATH AND

ABOVE CHAMBERS

CENTER TO CENTER CHAMBER WIDTH

MINIMUM 95%

COMPACTED FILL

PAVEMENT

HVLV FEED CONNECTOR (WHERE SPECIFIED)

1-2" WASHED,

CRUSHED, CLEAN STONE

PLACE 1 LAYER OF CULTEC

No. 4800 WOVEN

GEOTEXTILE (7.5' WIDE

ROLL)

UNDER ALL SEPARATOR

ROW CHAMBERS

CULTEC No. 4800 WOVEN

GEOTEXTILE (FOR SCOUR

PROTECTION) TO BE PLACED

BENEATH INTERNAL MANIFOLD

FEATURE AND BENEATH ALL

INLET/OUTLET PIPES

CULTEC NO. 410 NON-WOVEN GEOTEXTILE AROUND

STONE. TOP AND SIDES MANDATORY; BOTTOM PER

ENGINEER'S DESIGN PREFERENCE

ENTIRE SEPARATOR ROW TO BE COVERED WITH

CULTEC NO.410 NON-WOVEN GEOTEXTILE

CULTEC HEAVY-DUTY CHAMBER IN SEPARATOR ROW

CONFIGURATION

SEPARATOR CROSS SECTION VIEW

NOT TO SCALE

BUILDING

CURB

EDGE OF PAVEMENT

TREE LINE

CONCRETE PAD

CONTOUR

WATER PIPE

UTILITY POLE

E-T-C CONDUIT

CATCH BASIN

DRAIN LINE

FLARED END STRUCTURE

HYDRANT

SEPTIC PIPE

GAS LINE

PROPOSED FEATURES

203

W

DY

H

ETC ETC

D

G G

EXISTING FEATURES

PROPERTY LINE

ROW

ABUTTERS

EDGE OF PAVEMENT

CURB

INDEX CONTOUR

INTERMEDIATE CONTOUR

WATER PIPE

UTILITY POLE

OVERHEAD ELECTRIC

CATCH BASIN

DRAIN LINE

WETLAND BOUNDARY

WETLAND BUFFER

BANK LINE

RIVERFRONT AREA

TREE LINE

GAS LINE

FEMA ZONE LINE

W

OHW

G G

N

W

S

E

PROPOSED
GRADNG &

UTILITY PLAN
C-3
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5/27/25TOWN COMMENTS1

1. THE CONTRACTOR IS SPECIFICALLY CAUTIONED THAT THE LOCATIONS/AND OR ELEVATIONS OF

EXISTING UTILITIES AND STRUCTURES SHOWN ON THESE PLANS ARE BASED ON THE RECORDS OF

VARIOUS UTILITY COMPANIES AND WHERE POSSIBLE, MEASUREMENTS TAKEN IN THE FIELD. THIS

INFORMATION IS NOT TO BE RELIED ON AS BEING EXACT OR COMPLETE. THE LOCATIONS AND

ELEVATIONS OF OF ALL UNDERGROUND UTILITIES AND STRUCTURES SHALL BE VERIFIED IN THE FIELD

BY THE CONTRACTOR PRIOR TO THE START OF CONSTRUCTION. THE CONTRACTOR MUST ALSO CONTACT

THE APPROPRIATE UTILITY COMPANY(IES) AND "DIGSAFE" AT LEAST 72 HOURS PRIOR TO ANY

EXCAVATION.

2. PIPE MEASUREMENTS AND SLOPE CALCULATIONS ARE GIVEN CENTER-TO-CENTER OF STRUCTURES.

3. EXACT LOCATION OF UTILITY CONNECTION AT BUILDING SHALL BE VERIFIED WITH THE ARCHITECTURAL,

STRUCTURAL AND MECHANICAL/ELECTRICAL/PLUMBING DRAWINGS, INCLUDING LOCATION AND

CONFIGURATION OF ROOF DOWNSPOUTS.

4. PROPOSED TELEPHONE, ELECTRIC AND COMMUNICATIONS SYSTEMS SHALL BE UNDERGROUND.

LOCATIONS AND INSTALLATION OF THESE FEATURES SHALL BE COORDINATED BY THE CONTRACTOR WITH

THE APPROPRIATE UTILITY COMPANY.

NOTES:

5.  THE CONTRACTOR SHALL ADJUST AND/OR CUT EXISTING PAVEMENT AS NECESSARY TO

ENSURE A SMOOTH FIT AND CONTINUOUS GRADE BETWEEN EXISTING AND PROPOSED

SURFACES.

6.  CONTRACTOR SHALL REFER TO AND IMPLEMENT ARCHITECTURAL ACCESS BOARD (AAB)

REQUIREMENTS REGARDING ACCESSIBLE ACCESS ROUTES, SAFETY AND CLEARANCES FOR

SITE WORK CONSTRUCTION.

7.  ALL PAVEMENT CUT AND PATCHING PERFORMED WITHIN THE PUBLIC WAY SHALL BE THE

MINIMUM REQUIRED TO PERFORM THE REQUIRED WORK AND SHALL BE RETURNED TO

EXISTING CONDITION AS SOON AS CONDITIONS WARRANT.

8.  REFER TO ARCHITECTURAL PLAN SET FOR FOUNDATION DRAIN REQUIREMENTS.

9.  GRADING IN THE AREA OF THE ACCESSIBLE PARKING SPACES SHALL NOT EXCEED 2% IN

ANY DIRECTION.

10. ROOF DRAIN MANIFOLD IS SHOWN APPROXIMATELY AND MAY BE ADJUSTED IN THE FIELD.

MANIFOLD SHALL BE LAIN AT A MINIMUM SLOPE OF 0.5% AND A MINIMUM COVER OF 2'.

11. ENGINEER OF RECORD SHALL WITNESS BOTTOM OF INFILTRATION EXCAVATIONS AND

INSPECT BACKFILL.

12. CONTRACTOR TO ENSURE PROPOSED GRADE SLOPES AWAY FROM BUILDING.

shoban
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NOTE:

1.  INSTALL CB INLET FILTER PER MANUFACTURER'S INSTRUCTIONS AND

RECOMMENDATIONS.  EMPTY OR REMOVE SEDIMENT FROM CB INLET

FILTER WHEN RESTRAINT CORD IS NO LONGER VISIBLE.  CLEAN, RINSE,

AND REPLACE AS NEEDED.

2.  CB INLET FILTERS TO BE INSTALLED DURING CONSTRUCTION

OPERATIONS WHEN THE POTENTIAL FOR SEDIMENT TO ENTER EXISTING

& PROPOSED BASINS EXISTS.

NOT TO SCALE

CB INLET FILTER DETAIL

GRATE

1" REBAR FOR LIFTING AND REMOVAL

DUMP STRAP (2)

CB INLET FILTER

CATCH BASIN STRUCTURE

NOTE:

1. DEPTH TO BE 2' UNLESS POST IS TO BE SET IN PEAT THEN 3' OR DEPTH POSSIBLE

BY PUSHING BY HAND SHALL BE REQUIRED.

2. EROSION CONTROL BARRIER SHALL COMPLY WITH ALL APPLICABLE TOWN OF

STOUGHTON REQUIREMENTS.

AREA TO BE

DISTURBED

AREA TO BE

DISTURBED

AREA TO REMAIN

UNDISTURBED

SECTION

PLAN VIEW

F

I

N

I

S

H

E

D

 

G

R

A

D

E

AREA TO REMAIN

UNDISTURBED

1 1/2" SQUARE WOOD POST 10'

ON CENTER WRAP ATTACHMENT

CORD AROUND TWICE ANGLE

UPHILL - POST 10

2"X2"X4' WOOD

STAKE

FILTER

FABRIC

DOUBLE

ROW OF

BALES

BURY FABRIC 6" ±

BELOW GRADE

STRAW BALE OR

APPROVED

EQUVALENT (TYP.)

SILT FENCE

STAGGER BALES TO CREATE A

CONTINUOUS BARRIER

TWO 2" WOODEN

STAKES PER BALE

BALES TO

BE SET IN A 4"

DEEP TRENCH

2'-3'

STANDARD PERIMETER EROSION CONTROL DETAIL

NOT TO SCALE

E

C

B

ECB

E

C

B

NOTES:

1.  SOIL AND FILL STOCKPILES EXPECTED TO REMAIN IN PLACE FOR LESS THAN 90 DAYS SHALL

BE COVERED WITH HAY AND MULCH (AT 100LBS/1,000 SF), OR WITH AN ANCHORED TARP WITHIN

7 DAYS OR PRIOR TO ANY RAINFALL.

2.  SOIL AND FILL STOCKPILES EXPECTED TO REMAIN IN PLACE FOR 90 DAYS OR MORE SHALL BE

SEEDED WITH WINTER RYE (FOR FALL SEEDING AT 1LB/1,000 SF) OR OATS (FOR SUMMER SEEDING

AT 2LB/1,000 SF) AND THEN COVERED WITH HAY MULCH (AT 100LB/1,000 SF) OR AN ANCHORED

TARP WITHIN 7 DAYS OR PRIOR TO ANY RAINFALL.

F

L

O

W

F

L

O

W

NOT TO SCALE

STOCKPILE PROTECTION DETAIL

PROPOSED STOCKPILE AREA

EROSION CONTROL BARRIER

INSTALLED DOWN SLOPE OF

PROPOSED STOCKPILE AREA

PROVIDE DRAIN SWALE TO DIRECT

WATER AWAY FROM PROPOSED

STOCKPILE AERA

BUILDING

CURB

EDGE OF PAVEMENT

TREE LINE

CONCRETE PAD

CONTOUR

WATER PIPE

UTILITY POLE

E-T-C CONDUIT

EROSION CONTROL BARRIER

PROPOSED FEATURES

203

D

EC

50.0' ± MIN

20.0' MIN

AA

P
A
V
E
D
 
R
O
A
D

3'-MINUS ANGULAR

CRUSHED STONE

WORKSITE

SECTION A-A

WORKSITE

ADJACENT

PAVED WAY

PLAN VIEW

MIRAFI 140N

GEOTEXTILE

STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE DETAIL

NOT TO SCALE

12" MIN. DEPTH OF AGGREGATE

N

W

S

E

EROSION
CONTROL
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5/27/25TOWN COMMENTS1

1. EROSION CONTROLS DEPICTED ON THIS PLAN ARE INTENDED TO PROVIDE A REASONABLE GUIDE TO THE MINIMUM

EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL REQUIREMENTS FOR THE PROPOSED SITE WORK CONSTRUCTION. THE CONTROLS

DEPICTED ARE MINIMUM REQUIREMENTS TO BE EMPLOYED IN A GENERAL SENSE. ADDITIONAL CONTROLS SHALL BE

IMPLEMENTED AS DEEMED NECESSARY BY THE APPLICANT, STORMWATER CONSULTANT, AND/OR TOWN OF STOUGHTON

REPRESENTATIVE.

2. LOCATIONS OF CONTROLS ARE APPROXIMATE AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE BASED ON FIELD CONDITIONS AND SITE WORK

REQUIREMENTS.

3. ALL EROSION AND SEDIMENTATION CONTROL MEASURES SHALL BE CONSTRUCTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH MASSACHUSETTS

(DEP) EROSION AND SEDIMENTATION CONTROL GUIDELINES, AUGUST 1983, THE U.S.D.A. S.C.S. EROSION AND SEDIMENT

CONTROL IN SITE DEVELOPMENT, MASSACHUSETTS CONSERVATION GUIDE, SEPTEMBER 1983 AND ALL LOCAL MUNICIPAL

REGULATIONS. CONTRACTOR IS RESPONSIBLE FOR OBTAINING THESE DOCUMENTS.

4. CONTRACTOR SHALL MAKE EVERY REASONABLE EFFORT TO ENSURE THAT NO SEDIMENT OR UNCLEAN STORMWATER

RUNOFF OR OTHER DISCHARGE IS DIRECTED TO ANY STORMWATER CONVEYANCE,  ADJACENT PROPERTY OR WETLAND

RESOURCE AREAS. THESE AREAS SHALL BE CONSIDERED CRITICAL AND SHALL BE PROTECTED TO THE MAXIMUM EXTENT

PRACTICABLE. ANY SEDIMENT DISCHARGED TO THESE AREAS SHALL BE REMOVED WITHIN 24 HOURS IN ITS ENTIRETY BY

APPROPRIATE MEANS.

5. THE LIMIT OF WORK SHALL BE CONSISTENT WITH THE MINIMUM AREA REQUIRED TO BE DISTURBED TO PERFORM THE

PROPOSED WORK AS GENERALLY INDICATED BY THE  PERIMETER EROSION CONTROL BARRIER DEPICTED.

6. ALL EXCAVATIONS SHOULD BE PERFORMED AND BACKFILLED APPROPRIATELY IN AS EXPEDITIOUSLY A MANNER AS

POSSIBLE.  IT IS THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE SITEWORK CONTRACTOR TO ANTICIPATE INCLEMENT WEATHER CONDITIONS

AND ANY OTHER FACTORS THAT MAY INFLUENCE EROSION AND SEDIMENTATION CONTROL RELATIVE TO THIS WORK AND

TO RESPOND ACCORDINGLY.

7. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL MAKE EVERY EFFORT TO KEEP VEHICULAR TRAVELED WAYS CLEAN AND SHALL SWEEP AND

REMOVE ALL DEBRIS DAILY AT A MINIMUM.  ANY LARGE STONES (2" DIA OR GREATER) OR DEBRIS SHALL BE REMOVED

FROM THE ROADWAY IMMEDIATELY.

8. CONTRACTOR SHALL ESTABLISH CONVENIENT STOCKPILE AND STAGING AREAS WITHIN THE DESIGNATED WORK AREA ONLY.

CONTRACTOR SHALL MAKE EVERY EFFORT TO COMBINE THESE AREAS AND MITIGATE THE NEED FOR RELOCATION DURING

THE CONSTRUCTION PERIOD TO THE MAXIMUM EXTENT PRACTICABLE.

9. ALL SOIL STOCKPILES SHALL BE STABILIZED WITH PERIMETER EROSION CONTROLS ALONG THE DOWN GRADIENT SIDE IN

ACCORD WITH THE DETAIL PROVIDED.

9. TOTAL PROPOSED AREA OF DISTURBANCE = 22,930 SF±

10. JUTE MESH, OR APPROVED EQUIVALENT, SHALL BE EMPLOYED FOR SLOPE STABILIZATION ON AN AS NEEDED BASIS AS

DETERMINED BY THE ENGINEER OR RECORD.

11. A PORTABLE SANITARY FACILITY SHALL BE MAINTAINED ON SITE, OUTSIDE OF THE 100 WETLAND BUFFER.

GENERAL NOTES

MINIMUM DEWATERING REQUIREMENTS:

THE FOLLOWING REPRESENTS MINIMUM REQUIREMENTS FOR DEWATERING ASSOCIATED WITH THE

PROPOSED PROJECT AS APPLICABLE. ADDITIONAL REQUIREMENTS OR CONDITIONS ARE

ALLOWABLE BY THE ENGINEERING OF RECORD BASED UPON CONDITIONS ENCOUNTERED IN THE

FIELD.

1. IF DEWATERING IS REQUIRED AT ANY TIME DURING CONSTRUCTION ASSOCIATED WITH THE

PROPOSED WORK, IT SHALL BE PERFORMED BY MECHANICAL MEANS AND ALL DISCHARGES

SHALL BE UPSLOPE OF THE WETLAND RESOURCE AREAS, AS FAR FROM THE RESOURCE AREA

BOUNDARY AS IS PRACTICAL.

2. CONTRACTOR SHALL MAKE EVERY EFFORT TO ENSURE THAT EFFLUENT FROM THE

DEWATERING SOURCE IS DISSIPATED OVERLAND RATHER THAN CONCENTRATED AS A POINT

SOURCE DISCHARGE. POINT SOURCE DISCHARGES ARE STRICTLY PROHIBITED.

3. EFFLUENT SHALL BE ALLOWED TO FLOW OVERLAND TOWARD THE BVW PROVIDED THAT

PROPER FILTRATION IS PROVIDED TO REMOVE ANY SUSPENDED SEDIMENTS TO THE MAXIMUM

EXTENT POSSIBLE PRIOR TO REACHING THE BVW.

4. PROPER FILTRATION WILL BE CONSIDERED, AT MINIMUM, TO INCLUDE THE USE OF A SUMP

PIT AT THE DEWATERING SOURCE AND FILTRATION CONTROLS AT THE DISCHARGE SOURCE.

5. AT MINIMUM, SUMP PITS SHALL CONSIST OF A 12 IN. DIAMETER PERFORATED VERTICAL

STANDPIPE BACKFILLED WITH WASHED CRUSHED STONE POSITIONED ON A 2 IN. WASHED

CRUSHED STONE BASE. A SUBMERSIBLE PUMP OR SUCTION LINE SHALL BE LOCATED WITHIN

THE STANDPIPE AND SHALL PUMP FILTERED WATER TO THE FILTRATION CONTROLS AT THE

DISCHARGE SOURCE.

6. MINIMUM FILTRATION CONTROLS AT THE DISCHARGE SOURCE SHALL CONSIST OF EROSION

CONTROL MATERIALS FORMED IN A U-SHAPE AROUND THE DISCHARGE POINT WITH A MINIMUM

DIAMETER OR 6 FT. THE DISCHARGE POINT SHALL BE POSITIONED MIDWAY BETWEEN THE ENDS

OF THE FILTRATION CONTROLS IN A STRAIGHT LINE TO ALLOW FOR ADEQUATE DISBURSEMENT

OF EFFLUENT.

7. DISCHARGE SHALL BE LOCATED SUCH THAT EFFLUENT IS NOT DIRECTED OVER AREAS

THAT ARE UNSTABLE DUE TO THE REQUIRED WORK.

8. ALL DISCHARGES SHALL BE MONITORED FOR TURBIDITY. ADJUSTMENTS FOR SETTLING

SHALL BE MADE AND SECONDARY CONTROLS SHALL BE ADDED AS NECESSARY.

9. ANY ACCUMULATED SEDIMENT RESULTING FROM DEWATERING FILTRATION SHALL BE

REMOVED PRIOR TO REUSE OF THE PRACTICE.

CONSTRUCTION SEQUENCING NOTES:

THE FOLLOWING PROVIDES A GENERAL PROTOCOL FOR MINIMUM EROSION CONTROL SEQUENCING AND

REQUIREMENTS RELATIVE TO THE PROPOSED SITE WORK.  THE DETAILS PROVIDED ARE A MINIMUM GUIDE

ONLY. ADDITIONAL CONTROLS MAY BE IMPLEMENTED OR SEQUENCING ADJUSTED AS APPROPRIATE IN

KEEPING WITH THE INTENT OF THE PROTOCOL GIVEN.

1. STAKE THE LIMITS OF CLEARING.

2. PERFORM TREE CUTTING WITHIN LIMITS OF WORK AS NECESSARY.

3. INSTALL EROSION CONTROL BARRIERS AT LIMIT OF WORK AS DEPICTED AND PREPARE DESIGNATED

STOCKPILE AREAS.  ALL STRAPPING, TWINE, PACKAGING FROM STRAW BALES, SOCKS AND STAKES SHALL

BE REMOVED AND PROPERTY DISPOSED OF AT THE TIME OF INSTALLATION.

4. DEMO ALL EXISTING STRUCTURES AND PAVED FEATURES ON SITE.

5. PERFORM CLEARING AND GRUBBING NECESSARY FOR LOT CONSTRUCTION.

6. STRIP AND STOCKPILE LOAM.

7. PERFORM EARTHWORK CUTS AND FILLS FOR ROUGH GRADE.

8. STOCKPILE AND SCREEN CUT MATERIAL AS APPROPRIATE.

9. INSTALL SLAB AND REQUIRED UTILITIES.

10. FINISH GRADING LOT.

11. INSTALL PAVEMENT AND OTHER HARDSCAPE FEATURES AS APPROPRIATE.

12. lOAM AND SEED DISTURBED AREAS.

13. REMOVE REMAINING EROSION CONTROL DEVICES UPON COMPLETE STABILIZATION.

diase
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1. PLANTS MAY BE SUBSTITUTED WITH APPROVED EQUALS BASED ON AVAILABILITY AT THE TIME OF

INSTALLATION.

2. PLANTS SHALL CONFORM TO MOST RECENT STANDARDS OF THE AMERICAN NURSERYMEN ASSOCIATION.

3. PROVIDE 6" TOPSOIL, FINE GRADE, AND SEED ALL AREAS NOT OTHERWISE NOTED.

PLANTING NOTES:

SYMBOL SCIENTIFIC NAME COMMON NAMEQTY. SIZE

COMMENTS

PLANT SCHEDULE

PERENNIALS

LI

LIRIOPE

LILYTURF

8" O.C.

NS

NARCISSUS 'KING ALFRED'

KING ALFRED DAFFODIL

BULB

9" O.C.

BULBS

42

30

HMS

HEMEROCALLIS 'STELLA DE ORO'

STELLA DE ORO DAYLILY

24" O.C.

148

1 GAL.

SHRUBS

ILEX VERTICILLATA 'BERRY POPPINS'

WINTERBERRY

36" O.C.

3 GAL.

3

PLUGS

CA

CLETHRA ALNIFOLIA 'HUMMINGBIRD'

SUMMERSWEET

48" O.C.

36" HT.

5

2" PLUG

DECIDUOUS TREES

AS

ACER SACCHARUM 'FALL FIESTA'

SUGAR MAPLE 'FALL FIESTA'

FALL HAZARD2.5-3" CAL.

2

GT

GLEDITSIA TRICANTHOS 'INERMIS' THORNLESS HONEYLOCUST

2.5-3" CAL.

3

IV

OTHER

BM

BLACK BARK MULCH

2 CF BAGS AS

NEEDED

SS

SCHIZACHYRIUM SCOPARIUM

LITTLE BLUE STEM

24" O.C.

11

1 GAL.
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0.2

0.5

0.8
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0.1

0.2

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.6

0.7

0.6

0.2

0.1
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0.1

0.1

0.1

0.1

0.1

RWa3

MH: 10

RWa4w

MH: 20

RWa4w

MH: 20

RWa3

MH: 10

0.8

(1) GT

(74) HMS

(1) AS

(11) SS

(5) CA

(74) HMS

BM

1.6

(3) IV

(68) LI

(30) NS

(1) AS

0.4

0.3

(1) GT

24" MAPLE

6' TALL WOODEN

STOCKADE FENCE

(WOOD STAIN FINISH)

DO NOT DISTURB

EXISTING TREES

5.0'±

(1) GT

20 0 10 20 40 80
GRAPHICAL SCALE: 1" = 20'

PLANTING MIX

EXISTING

SUBGRADE

PLANTING MIX

SUBGRADE

EXISTING

ROOTBALL

PEDESTAL

FORM SAUCER

WITH PLANTING

MIX

MIX

WITH PLANTING

FORM SAUCER

DIMENSION "A"

TREE SIZE A

< 3" CAL

> 3" CAL 8 FT

6 FT

NOT TO SCALE

TREE AND SHRUB PLANTING

REINFORCED

RUBBER HOSE

#10 GA. GALV.

ANNEALED STEEL

WIRE, 2-STRAND

ROOTBALL

STAKE ORIENTATION

NOTE: USE 3 2" STAKES

FOR ALL TREES

EXCAVATION

SHRUB PLANTING

TREE PLANTING

N

W

S

E
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WINTERBERRY

LIGHTING NOTES:

1. PLAN IS FOR CONCEPTUAL USE ONLY AND IS NOT

INTENDED FOR CONSTRUCTION.   VALUES REPRESENTED

ARE AN APPROXIMATON GENERATED FROM DATA

SUPPLIED BY LAMP MFG. AND TESTING LABS.

2. ALL LIGHTING IS DARK SKY COMPLIANT

OUTDOOR LUMINAIRE SCHEDULE

SYMBOL QTY LABEL DESCRIPTION LUM. LUMENS LLF

4 RWA3 RWL1-48L-10-4K7-3-U 1355 0.900

2 RWA4W RWL1-48L-45-4K7-4W-U 5704 0.900

SUGAR MAPLE 'FALL FIESTA'

THORNLESS HONEYLOCUST

SUMMERSWEET

LILYTURF

KING ALFRED DAFFODIL

STELLA DE ORO DAYLILY

LITTLE BLUE STEM
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BUFFER ZONE

RESTORATION

AREA = 570 SF

N/F

MASS BAY TRANSIT AUTHORITY

PARCEL 054 183 0

N/F

233 CANTON ST RLTY TR

PARCEL 043 119 0

48" CMP

INV=195.9

A

B

B

B

C

C

E

D

APX. LIMITS OF NON-NATIVE

INVASIVE SPECIES

MANAGEMENT AREA

AREA=16,500 SF±

35.9'±

19.0'±

SUMMARY OF RESOURCE AREA DISTURBANCES (BY RESOURCE AREA)

0-50 FT NO-DISTURBANCE BVW BUFFER (BY-LAW)

EXISTING DESCRIPTION

PARKING AREA

GRADING

A

IMP = 220 SF

PER = 215 SF

TOT = 435 SF

PROPOSED

IMP = 350 SF

PER = 1,200 SF

TOT = 1,550 SF

DELTA

IMP = 130 SF

PER = 985 SF

TOT = 1,115 SF

50-75 FT NO-STRUCTURE BVW BUFFER (BY-LAW)

EXISTING DESCRIPTION

PARKING AREA

GRADING

B

IMP = 1,580 SF

PER = 1,130 SF

TOT = 2,710 SF

PROPOSED

IMP = 1,980 SF

PER = 1,525 SF

TOT = 3,505 SF

DELTA

IMP = 400 SF

PER = 395 SF

TOT = 795 SF

75-100 FT JURISDICTIONAL BVW BUFFER

EXISTING DESCRIPTION

PARKING AREA

--

GRADING, LAWN

C

IMP = 2,385 SF

BLDG = 0 SF

PER = 1,975 SF

TOT = 4,330 SF

PROPOSED

IMP = 2,915 SF

BLDG = 440 SF

PER = 1,360 SF

TOT = 4,715 SF

DELTA

IMP = 530 SF

BLDG = 440 SF

PER = -585 SF

TOT = 385 SF

0-100 FT RIVERFRONT AREA

EXISTING

DESCRIPTION

PARKING AREA

GRADING

D

IMP = 1,245 SF

PER = 1,720 SF

TOT = 2,965 SF

PROPOSED

IMP = 1,220 SF

PER = 2,660 SF

TOT = 3,880 SF

DELTA

IMP = -25 SF

PER = 940 SF

TOT = 915 SF

100-200 FT RIVERFRONT AREA

EXISTING DESCRIPTION

PARKING AREA

--

GRADING, LAWN

E

IMP = 3,970 SF

BLDG = 1,225 SF

PER = 10,900 SF

TOT = 16,095 SF

PROPOSED

IMP = 5,660 SF

BLDG = 5,750 SF

PER = 6,230 SF

TOT = 17,640 SF

DELTA

IMP = 1,690 SF

BLDG = 4,525 SF

PER = -4,670 SF

TOT = 1,545 SF

TOTAL RIVERFRONT AREA BY %

EXISTING

2,965 SF

16,095 SF

19,060 SF

51.2%

PROPOSED

3,880 SF

17,640 SF

21,520 SF

57.8%

DELTA

915 SF

1,545 SF

2,460 SF

6.6%

0 - 100 FT

100 - 200 FT

TOTAL AREA

TOTAL BY %

BORDERING LAND SUBJECT TO FLOODING (ZONE A) BY VOLUME

AREA

2,495 SF

5,310 SF

8,785 SF

12,600 SF

ELEVATION

200

201

202

203

EXISTING

VOLUME

3,903 CF

7,048 CF

10,693 CF

CUM. VOL.

3,903 CF

10,950 CF

21,643 CF

AREA

2,703 SF

5,160 SF

7,895 SF

13,550 SF

PROPOSED

VOLUME

3,932 CF

6,528 CF

10,723 CF

CUM. VOL.

3,932 CF

10,459 CF

21,182 CF

CUM. VOL.

29 CF

-491 CF

-461 CF

CUM. DELTA

BUILDING

VERTICAL GRANITE CURB

EDGE OF PAVEMENT

TREE LINE

CONCRETE PAD

NEW BUFFER ZONE DISTURBANCE AREA

NEW RIVERFRONT DISTURBANCE AREA

BUFFER ZONE RESTORATION AREA

INVASIVE SPECIES MANAGEMENT AREA

PROPOSED FEATURES

EXISTING FEATURES

PROPERTY LINE

ROW

ABUTTERS

BUILDING

EDGE OF PAVEMENT

CURB

WETLAND BOUNDARY

WETLAND BUFFER

BANK LINE

RIVERFRONT AREA

TREE LINE

FEMA ZONE LINE

20 0 10 20 40 80
GRAPHICAL SCALE: 1" = 20'

N

W

S

E

PROPOSED
RESOURCE AREA

DISTURBANCE AND
MITIGATION PLAN
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COVER

6" PVC THREADED

PLUG

6" PVC RISER

6"x45° PVC BEND

PVC WYE

ROOF MANIFOLD

B
A
C
K
F
I
L
L
 
P
E
R
 
D
R
A
I
N
 
T
R
E
N
C
H
 
D
E
T
A
I
L

FLOW

NOTES:

1. CLEANOUT COVER SHALL BE PVC IF LOCATED IN LAWN OR

LANDSCAPED AREA.

2. COVER SHALL BE CAST IRON IS LOCATED IN SIDEWALK, PARKING

LOT OR DRIVEWAY. CAST IRON COVER SHALL BE RATED BY THE

MANUFACTURER TO WITHSTAND H-20 LOADING CONDITIONS.

C

PAVED UNPAVED

PAVEMENT SECTION LOAM AND SEED

ROOFTOP MANIFOLD CLEAN OUT

NOT TO SCALE

060050040030020010

C

B

-

6

1

1

THICKNESS

OR 4" MIN.

PAVEMENT

NO. 512 FRAME & GRATE ADJACENT TO ASPHALT

ROADSIDE DRAINAGE - PARKING AREAS

TYPICAL INSTALLATION

POLYDRAIN

HEAVY DUTY - SLOW SPEED

ENCASEMENT

PER PAVEMENT

C

O

N

C

R

ETE

ASP

H

ALT

RECOMMENDED

O

R

REINFORCE

ENCASEMENT

LOADING

THICKNESS

PAVEMENT

[4"] MIN.

AS

P

H

AL

T

ENCASEMENT

ALTERNATIVE

PAVEMENT

THICKNESS

[4"] MIN.

POLY

ELEVATION VIEW

PLAN VIEW

POLYDRAIN

A TEE SHALL BE INSTALLED ON THE OUTLET PIPE OF THE CATCH BASIN.

NOTE:

POLYDRAIN

CONCRETE THICKNESS

AND REINFORCEMENT PER

STRUCTURAL ENGINEER'S

SPECIFICATION FOR

THE APPLICATION

2603 FRAME AND 2604 GRATE

ABTDRAIN

®
 CHANNEL

WITH INLAY GRATE SHOWN

(FRAME & GRATES AVAILABLE)

CHANNEL LIP BUTTS UP

TO FRAME AND GRATE

OF CATCH BASIN

SOIL SUBGRADE

12.8"

FRAME WIDTH

19.7"

FRAME

LENGTH

44.0

T T

FLOOR SLAB THICKNESS,

OR 4" MIN.,

OR SPECIFICATION

(WHICHEVER IS GREATER)

T =

T

T

79.3"

1.1'

FRAME

16.6"

BOTTOM

SECTION

 (3) 15.9"

INTERMEDIATE

SECTIONS

13.8"

TOP SECTION

25.0

T

0.46" SLOT WIDTH

3 .0FT

12.7 FT

D

9.7 FT

RIP-RAP

R

I

P

-

R

A

P

E

X

I

S

T

.

 

S

U

B

G

R

A

D

E

E

X

I

S

T
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G

R

A

D

E

E

X

I

S

T
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G

R

A

D

E

A A

SECTION A-A

B

B

RIP-RAP

DEPTH=1.0 FT

3

:

1

 

S

L

O

P

E

3

:

1

 

S

L

O

P

E

W VARIES

SECTION B-B

EXIST. SUBGRADE

E

X

IS

T

. 

G

R

A

D

E

PLAN VIEW

RIPRAP OUTLET PROTECTION NOTES:

1. STONE SIZE: D =12", 50 LB.

2. STONE SIZE SHALL BE EVENLY GRADED BETWEEN 3" AND 18".

3. FILTER FABRIC SHALL BE MIRAFI 140N OR APPROVED EQUAL.

50

FILTER FABRIC

FILTER FABRIC

FLARED END STRUCTURE

PRECAST CONCRETE OR HDPE

RIP RAP OUTLET PROTECTION

NOT TO SCALE

D

1/2 D (SEE

NOTE)

ANCHOR BOLT DETAIL

NOTES:

1.  POSITION HOOD SO THAT BOTTOM

FLANGE OF SNOUT IS 1/2 THE PIPE

DIAMETER BELOW THE BOTTOM OF THE

PIPE FOR PIPES >12" ID.  FOR PIPES <

10" ID PLACE SNOUT 6" (MIN.) BELOW

BOTTOM OF PIPE.

2.  CATCH BASIN HOOD AND ANCHOR

BLOTS SHALL BE EJ 5915-10 OR

APPROVED EQUAL.

GASKET DETAIL

STRUCTURE

WALL

ANTI-SIPHON DEVICE

PVC ADAPTER

ASSEMBLY FOR

ANTI-SIPHON VENT

(ADAPTER, NUT, AND

2 GASKETS)

ACCESS PORT

SEE ANCHOR

BOLT DETAIL

OUTLET PIPE

SEE GASKET DETAIL

DRILLED HOLE

EXPANSION CONE

(NARROW END OUT)

LEAD

SHIELD

STAINLESS

BOLT

FOAM GASKET W/

PSA BACKING

(TRIM TO LENGTH)

SNOUT

FLANGE

CATCH BASIN HOOD

NOT TO SCALE

FLAT TOP PRECAST CONCRETE CATCH BASIN

NOT TO SCALE

6
"
 
M
I
N

NOTES:

1. LOAM SPECIFICATION:

● LOAM SHALL BE FERTILE, NATURAL TOPSOIL TYPICAL OF THE LOCALITY AND SHALL BE CAPABLE OF

SUPPORTING PLANT GROWTH.

● LOAM SHALL CONTAIN NOT LESS THAN 5.5% NOR MORE THAN 7.5% ORGANIC MATERIAL AND   SHALL

CONTAIN NO STONE LARGER THAN 1" IN ANY DIMENSION.

● LOAM SHALL BE FREE FROM ADMIXTURE OF SUBGRADE SOIL, FOREIGN MATTER, STUMPS, ROOTS,

WEEDS, STIFF CLAY, ANY MATERIAL LARGER THAN 1" IN ANY DIMENSION, NOR ANY MATERIAL HARMFUL

TO PLANT GROWTH.

2. SEED SPECIFICATION:

● ALL SEED SHALL BE FRESH, CLEAN NEW CROP SEED.

●
SEED MIX A SHALL BE USED IN LAWN AREAS TO BE MAINTAINED REGULARLY.

●
SEED MIX B SHALL BE USED IN AREAS OF THE SITE WITH A 3:1 OR GREATER SLOPE THAT AN NOT

TO BE REGULARLY MAINTAINED AND TO CONTROL EROSION.

●
SEED MIXES SHALL BE COMPOSTED OF THE FOLLOWING VARIETIES, WHICH SHALL BE MIXED IN

PROPORTIONS AND SHALL TEST TO THE MINIMUM PERCENTAGES, PURITY AND GERMINATION SPECIFIED.

NOT TO SCALE

LOAM AND SEED

SEEDED LAWN

COMPACTED LOAM

COMPACTED

SUBGRADE

SYNTHETIC INDUSTRIES

GEOTEX 135ST WOVEN

SILT FILM (OR APPROVED

EQUAL)

SEED MIX TYPE A

COMMON NAME

KENTUCKY BLUEGRASS

CHEWINGS FESCUE

PERENNIAL RYEGRASS

CREEPING RED FESCUE

ANNUAL RYE OR OTHER

WEIGHT

20%

20%

20%

20%

20%

P%

98%

87%

98%

98%

98%

G%

85%

85%

90%

90%

90%

SEED MIX TYPE B

COMMON NAME

ANNUAL RYE

RED TOP FESCUE

WHITE CLOVER

LADINO CLOVER

CROWNVETCH

WEIGHT

20%

15%

10%

5%

5%

P%

98%

87%

98%

90%

85%

G%

85%

85%

90%

90%

85%

WATER MAIN

2" PLASTIC

CORPORATION STOP

6" LOOP (MIN.)

FINISH GRADE

5
'
M
I
N
.

UNDISTURBED EARTH

CURB STOP

RUN TO BUILDING

CONCRETE SUPPORT

ADJUSTABLE VALVE

BOX W/ COVER

GATE VALVE

6

0

°

 

M

I

N

.

NOTE: SADDLES ARE REQUIRED FOR

      TAPS LARGER THAN 1 INCH.

4
'
-
6
"
 
M
I
N
.

5
'
-
6
"
 
M
A
X
.

EXISTING

LIMIT OF R.O.W.

NOTES:

1. WATER SERVICE SHALL MINIMUM OF 4.5 FEET OF COVER, BEDDED ON 6 INCHES OF SAND AND BACKFILLED WITH 12 INCHES OF SAND.

2. CONTRACTOR TO PROVIDE AND ATTACH 12 GAGE TRACER WIRE TO THE WATER SERVICE PIPE AND TERMINATE THE WIRE AT THE BALL VALVE

BEFORE THE METER AND UP INTO THE TOP OF THE CURB BOX.  DO NOT GROUND ELECTRIC PANEL TO THE PLASTIC WATER PIPE

3. CONTRACTOR TO PROVIDE LOCATOR TAPE ON TOP OF THE SAND FOR THE FULL LENGTH OF THE TRENCH.

4. PLUMBER SHALL PROVIDE 3/4-TURN BALL VALVES BEFORE AND AFTER THE WATER METER.

5. WATER SHUT-OFF SHALL BE ERIE-STYLE WITH STAINLESS STEEL CENTERING ROD.

6. CONTRACTOR SHALL NOTIFY THE DPW WATER DEPARTMENT FOR INSPECTION PRIOR TO BACKFILL

NOT TO SCALE

WATER SERVICE CONNECTION

TRENCH DRAIN - CATCH BASIN

NOT TO SCALE

TRENCH DRAIN - SECTION VIEW

NOT TO SCALE

060

050

040

TRENCH DRAIN - COMPONENT VIEW

NOT TO SCALE

STANDARD PRE-SLOPED

TRENCH DRAIN CHAMBER

CATCH BASIN

NOTE: TRENCH DRAIN TO BE POLYDRAIN OR APPROVED EQUAL

12" OUTLET

6" ROOF DRAIN MANIFOLD

ROOFTOP DRAINAGE CONNECTION  DETAIL

R
O
O
F
 
R
U
N
O
F
F

OVERFLOW

NOT TO SCALE

PROPOSED GROUND

DRAIN MANHOLE WITH FLAT TOP

NOT TO SCALE

3"

RISER TO GRADE

SHALL BE WATERTIGHT AND SECURABLE

OPENING TO BE A MIN. OF 20"

4' MIN

GAS BAFFLE

INV=200.00

2"

(MIN.)

6"

RISER AS NEEDED

PVC TEE

6" MIN. CRUSHED STONE

6" MIN. CRUSHED STONE

10"

FLOW LINE

14"

CONC.

DISTRIBUTION BOX

1,500 GALLON

TWO COMPARTMENT

SEPTIC TANK

6" MIN

SUMP

INV=200.37

4" PVC.

L=10' (MAX)

S=0.0% FOR FIRST 2' ALL LINES

S=2.0% (MIN.) THEREAFTER

BOTTOM OF CHAMBER=199.50

S=0.0%

5' OF 4"

PVC @ 2.0%

INV=200.20

INV=200.50

INV=200.75

14' O

F  4" P

VC

  S=

2.0%

PROPOSED

FOUNDATION

CULTEC BRAND CHAMBERS

MODEL: CONTACTOR C-100

2 ROWS OF 6 CHAMBERS EACH

SEE DETAIL

INV=201.05

> 5.5' TO H.G.W.

E.S.H.G.W. < 194.00

3"

SLAB=203.65

VENT (TO BE

FOREST

GREEN)

4" PVC INSPECTION

PORT CENTERED IN

EACH ROW WATERTIGHT

TO MANUFACTURERS

SPEC.

36"

MAX

EFFLUENT

TEE FILTER

TOP OF CHAMBER:

ELEV=200.55

FINISH GRADE:

ELEV=203.25±

(MAX=204.85)

32.0'

TOP ELEV

 =201.85

MAX FINISH GRADE=203.55

MIN FINISH GRADE=201.55

SEPTIC SYSTEM PROFILE

NOT TO SCALE

12"

MIN

DETAIL
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